
Menasha High School

Football: JV1 Fall 2024 Schedule

    (as of 08-04-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Aug 15, 2024

  Scrimmage  5:30PM  Xavier High School  Calder Stadium
 

       

Monday, Aug 26, 2024

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Plymouth  Plymouth High School
 

       

Friday, Aug 30, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Neenah  Calder Stadium
 

         (Date Changed to 09-02-
24)

Monday, Sep 2, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Neenah  Calder Stadium
 

         (Date Changed to 09-02-
24)

  Game  6:00PM  Neenah  Calder Stadium
 

         (Date Changed from 08-
30-24)
.

Monday, Sep 9, 2024

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs.
Ashwaubenon 

Ashwaubenon High
School
 

       

Monday, Sep 16, 2024

  Game  6:30PM  Oshkosh North  Calder Stadium
 

       

Monday, Sep 23, 2024

  Game  6:30PM  Luxemburg-Casco  Calder Stadium
 

       

Monday, Sep 30, 2024

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Notre Dame
Academy 

Notre D AMe de la Baie
Academy
 

       

Monday, Oct 7, 2024

  Game  6:30PM  Manitowoc Lincoln  Calder Stadium
 

       

Monday, Oct 14, 2024

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. De Pere  De Pere High School
 

       

Saturday, Oct 19, 2024
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  Game  12:00PM  Sheboygan North  Calder Stadium
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